ESCUELA NORMAL DE SINALOA

INICIO DE  CICLO ESCOLAR 2012-2013

SEMESTRES  1º,  3ro.  5to. y  7º    AGOSTO  19 /2013  - ENERO  / 2014

	LICENCIATURA
	PRIMER GRADO

1o. semestre
	SEGUNDO GRADO

3ro. semestre
	TERCER GRADO

5to. semestre
	CUARTO GRADO

7º. semestre
	TOTAL
	
	H
	M

	PRIMARIA


	
	
	
	
	
	CLAVE

25ENL0002K
	
	

	  GRUPO  “A”


	44
	43
	46
	44
	
	
	
	

	“B”
	43
	44
	46
	41
	
	
	
	

	“C”
	44
	45
	46
	45
	
	
	
	

	“D”


	45
	43
	46
	
	
	
	
	

	“E”
	45
	42

	
	
	
	
	
	

	“F”
	44
	45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	“G”
	45
	42
	
	
	
	
	
	

	“H”


	45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	“I”
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	399
	304
	184
	130
	1017
	
	
	

	PREESCOLAR


	PRIMERO
	SEGUNDO
	TERCERO
	CUARTO
	TOTAL
	
	
	

	  GRUPO “A”
	45


	41
	45
	37
	
	CLAVE

25ENEL0002K
	
	

	                 “B”
	45
	41
	44
	35
	
	
	
	

	                 “C”
	45
	42
	44
	36
	
	
	
	

	                 “D”
	45
	39
	45
	
	
	
	
	

	“E”
	43
	42
	
	
	
	
	
	

	“F”
	45
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	“G”
	44
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	312
	245
	178
	108
	843
	
	
	

	SECUNDARIA



	SECUNDARIA
	PRIMERO
	SEGUNDO
	TERCERO
	CUARTO
	TOTAL
	
	
	

	MATEMATICAS
	35
	
	
	
	
	CLAVE:

25ENL0002K

	
	

	INGLES

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TELESECUNDARIA


	
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FORMAC.CIVICA Y ETICA
	
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESPAÑOL – 1
	
	
	43
	
	
	
	
	

	ESPAÑOL – 2


	
	
	43
	
	
	
	
	

	HISTORIA
	
	           
	36

	
	
	
	
	

	INGLES
	
	   
	
	25
	
	
	
	

	MATEMATICAS
	
	
	
	       27
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTALES:
	76
	82
	122
	52
	332
	
	
	

	MATRICULA TOTAL
	 2,192


AGOSTO /2013

ENERO/ 2014
